Product Specifications



FL2-R270024A0-0C00 | 1310616

FL2000 Fiber Termination Panel, 24 SC/UPC, singlemode, 2RU, 19 in, putty white

Product Classification

Product Series	FL2000
Product Type	Fiber termination panel
Regional Availability	Latin America North America

Body Features

Cable Entry	Rear
Cable Exit	Front
Chassis Color	Putty white
Finish	Powder coated

Configuration Features

Access	Front
Number of Ports	24
Front Connector Type	SC/UPC
Configuration	Adapters only

Dimensions

Depth	257.00 mm 10.12 in
Height	88.90 mm 3.50 in
Width	482.60 mm 19.00 in

Packaging Features

IncludesInstallation Instruction | Mounting hardwarePackaging MethodBox/CartonPackaging Quantity1

Product Type Features

Rack Units	2.0
Lock Type	No Lock
Optical Mode	Singlemode

Usage Conditions

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency RoHS 2011/65/EU **Classification** Compliant